Tuesday, January 2, 2024
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
Wednesday, January 3, 2024
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
Friday, January 5, 2024
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
Monday, January 8, 2024
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:45 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
Tuesday, January 9, 2024

10:00 AM

Vice Chairman's Schedule
January 2024

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/The Pew Charitable Trusts staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Audit Committee Meeting

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Wednesday, January 10, 2024

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Thursday, January 11, 2024

11:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
Friday, January 12, 2024

2:00 PM

3:30 PM
Tuesday, January 16, 2024

11:00 AM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Dominik Mjartan, President &
Chief Executive Officer, Optus Bank

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Risk Management Association —
Regional Bank Working Group

Meeting w/Christopher Abate, Chief
Executive Officer; Dashiell Robinson,
President; Brooke Carillo, Chief Financial
Officer, Redwood Trust, Inc.

Swearing-In Ceremony — Jennifer Fain,
FDIC Inspector General

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Bob Broeksmit, President &
Chief Executive Officer, Mortgage Bankers
Association

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



1:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM
Wednesday, January 17, 2024
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
Thursday, January 18, 2024

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

Friday, January 19, 2024
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Monday, January 22, 2024
12:00 PM

2:15 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jonathan Gould, Partner, Jones
Day

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

Fireside Chat: American Bankers
Association — Regulatory Strategy Group

Supervision Appeals Review Committee
Meeting

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Bank Investor Roundtable Discussion

Meeting w/Jamie Dimon, Chairman of the
Board & Chief Executive Officer; Jennifer
Piepszak, Co-CEO of Consumer &
Community Banking; Al Moffitt, Global
Treasurer, JPMorgan Chase & Co.



4:15 PM

Tuesday, January 23, 2024

9:00 AM

11:30 AM

Wednesday, January 24, 2024

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
2:00 PM

5:00 PM

Thursday, January 25, 2024
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Friday, January 26, 2024
11:00 AM

1:00 PM

Meeting w/John Geremia, Regional Board
Member and CEO North America,
Commerzbank AG; Richard Haworth,
Barclays CEO for the Americas, Barclays
Americas; Beth Zorc, Chief Executive
Officer, Institute of International Bankers

Meeting w/Jason Granet, Chief Investment
Officer; Tiffany Eng, Deputy Treasurer,
BNY Mellon

Meeting w/Per von Zelowitz, Director, New

York Innovation Center, Federal Reserve
Bank of New York

Meeting w/William Isaac, Chairman,
Secura/Isaac Group, LLC

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
Fireside Chat: Fairfield University Dolan

Dean’s Executive Forum — “Roles of the
FDIC and Career Opportunities”

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



Monday, January 29, 2024

12:00 PM Fireside Chat: Jones Day “Bank Reg
Forum” (virtual)

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, January 30, 2024
12:00 PM Meeting w/Randall (Randy) Guynn,
Chairman, Financial Institutions Group,
Davis Polk & Wardwell, LLP
1:15 PM Meeting w/staff
2:45 PM Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, January 31, 2024
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff



